

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th & Final Abstract Cost					
Road Name					Const. of road
					Maharani Astham Mohabhat
					Zemir Sheikh House under Sombars
					block in Sitamarhi Dist.
					Scheme - mmbasy (sc)
Name of Agency					Sub-Office Dir
					w/o - Sunil Kumar, Sombars
Agreement No					27/8BD/2019-20
Date of work start					18-09-2019
Date of Completion					17-09-2020

1/1(a)	Cont. of working Bench			
	mark pillars — etc			
	Qty vide MBNo-2646, item-2 P-1			
	2.90 Km @ Rs 4496 = 260/Km			
				Rs 1304020
2/1(b)	Cont of reference wking			
	Pillars — etc			
	Qty vide MBNo-2646, P-1			
	2.90 Km @ Rs 2086 = 42/Km			
				Rs 605120
3/2	clearing & grubbing road			
	lands by manual — etc			
	Qty vide MBNo. 2646, P-2			
	2.03 Hect @ Rs 49739 = 47/Hect			
				Rs 10097120

Continuation
Total Amt = 12006220

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E Amt Rs 120062200
(4/3) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means Rwp cutting — etc.					
Qty vide MB No-2646, P-9					
30m ³ @ Rs 81=20/m ³					
					Rs 2436200
(5/46) Const. of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits — etc					
1000 metre Lead					
Qty vide MB No-2646, P-29					
554.964m ³ @ Rs 187=51/100					
					Rs 104043200
					Rs 104043200
{6/4(b)} Const. of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits — etc					
100 mtr Lead.					
Qty vide MB No-2646, P-29					
882.995m ³ @ Rs 142=62/100					
					118702200
					Rs 118702200
(7/5) Const. of Subgrade & earth shoulder with ch. material obtained from borrow pits — etc					
Qty vide MB No-2646 P-28					
5701.45m ³ @ Rs 189=39/100					
7187.45					
					Rs 1077798200
					1361231200
					1706474200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P Amt Rs = 17064.7420
(8/6) Comp. of granular sub-base					
by providing well graded					
material - Gr. I - etc					
Qty vide MB No - 2646, P-17					
2049.30 m ³ @ Rs 3327 = 571 m ³					
					Rs 6819189.1
(9/4) Providing, laying, spreading					
& Compacting Stone off of					
Settling for water in D - etc					
Qty vide MB No - 2646, P-20					
714.87 m ³ @ Rs 4045.99/m ³					
					Rs 2892321.00
(10/8) Providing & applying primer					
Coat with Bituminous emulsion					
(SSD) - etc					
Qty vide MB No - 2646, P-24					
9445 m ² @ Rs 51.97/m ²					
					Rs 490857.00
(11/9) Providing & applying tack					
Coat with Bituminous					
emulsion - etc					
Qty vide MB No - 2646, P-25					
9445 m ² @ Rs 17.44/m ²					
					Rs 164721.00
Total Amt Rs = 12073562.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R/R Amount Rs=12073562=00
(12/10) Providing, laying, spreading of close-grained premix					
Surface thickness 20 mm					
thick composed — etc					
Qty vide mB No. 2646, P-25					
9445 m ² @ Rs 245 = 93/002					
					Rs 2322809=00
(13/11) Cost of granular sub-base by providing well graded material spreading, compaction					
10R-1 — etc					
Qty vide mB No. 2646, P-9					
42 m ³ @ Rs 3327 = 57/003					
114.75 m ³ @ Rs 3327 = 57/003					
					Rs 141754=00
					139758=00
(14/12) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone of specific size with					
10R-11 — etc					
Qty vide mB No. 2646, P-16					
114.75 m ³ @ Rs 4045 = 94/003					
					Rs 464272=00
Total Amount = 15000401=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Amount Rs = 15000401200
(15/12) Cond. of m-reinforcing					
Pleim Cement Concrete					
Pavement — etc					
Qty vide MB No - 2646, P-22					
244.80 m ³ @ Rs 8622 = 63/m ³					
					Rs 2110820 = 00
(16/14@) RCC mis grade k/wonder					
local stone — etc					
Qty vide MB No - 2646, P-25					
4 No @ Rs 2679 = 77/No					
					Rs 10719200
(17/14@) RCC mis grade 200 mtr					
local stone — etc					
Qty vide MB No - 2646, P-25					
120 m ³ @ Rs 718 = 66/No					
					Rs 8624 = 00
(18/15) RCC mis grade Boundary					
pillars / local stone					
as per as Specifications — etc					
Qty vide MB No - 2646, P-30					
135 No @ Rs 552 = 09/No					
					Rs 74532 = 00
Total Amount Rs = 17205096 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B/E Amount/Rp=173230.99=00				
(22/17) Providing & Laying of					
Hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound road marking					
etc					
Qty vide MB No-2646, P-31					
500 m ² @ Rp 850=93/m ²					
					Rp 425465=00
(28/18) Providing & Laying of					
Hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound road marking					
etc					
Qty vide MB No-2646, P-31					
800 m ² @ Rp 947=57/m ²					
					Rp 75806=00
(24/19) Planting of trees the					
road side in 0.600 mmmf					
1 mtr depth dug — etc					
Qty vide MB No-2646, P-31					
225 No @ Rp 817=41/No					
					Rp 83917=00
(25/21) Providing & erecting					
direction and Place indicator					
retro-reflectors Sign					
Board — etc					
Qty vide MB No-2646, P-31					
1 No @ Rp 3632=06/No					
					Rp 3632=00
Total Amount ₹ 18011919=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/I Amount = 18011919 = 00
(26/22) Providing & fixing of typical masonry					
informatory sign board					
with logo, Citizen Board					
& maintenance — sign					
Board — etc					
Qty vide MB No-2646, P-32					
CNo @ Rf 11955 = 16 / m ²					
					Rp 71731 = 00
(27/22) Earth work excavation					
for foot of structure					
					etc
Qty vide MB No-2646					
Item (5/23) TMB, P-8					
46.986 m ³ @ Rf 261 = 90 / m ³					
					Rp 12306200
(28/22) Providing 115 PCC at					
leveling course on foot					
					etc
Qty vide TMB - Page-8					
Item (6/24)					
8.538 m ³ @ Rf 6890 = 79 / m ³					
					Rp 58834200
TOTAL Amount = 18154790200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B/F Amount = 18154790200				
(29/25) Providing Concrete for Plain Concrete open feet as per spec					
or as per Specification					
Qty vide MB No-2646, P-3, 4 & 5					
Item MB- (7/25), P-8					
41.607 m ³ @ Rs 7604 = 316403200					
(30/26) Providing & laying R.C. Pipe HP3 for culverts					
HP-pipe etc					
Qty vide MB No-2646					
Page-3, 4 & 5					
Item MB- (8/25), P-9					
22.5 mtr @ Rs 1929 = 43417200					
(31/27) Painting two coats on New Concrete Surface as per spec etc					
Qty vide MB No-2646, P-32					
182.52 m ² @ Rs 108 = 19891200					
(32/28) Brick masonry w/c Cement mortar 1:3:7 in parapet including pointing etc					
Qty vide MB No-2646, 32					
1.68 m ³ @ Rs 6330.89 = 10636200					
Total Amt Rs = 18545137200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material Statement (upto date)					
(1) E/WK	8574.609	m ³			
@ R ₂	23271	m ³			
(2) GSB Gr-1					
53mm to 22.5mm	878.34	m ³			
@ R ₂	467	=20	m ³		
26.5mm to 4.75mm	1729.302	m ³			
@ R ₂	509	=671	m ³		
2-36mm below Stone Screening	501.912	m ³			
@ R ₂	191	=98	m ³		
(3) W47-Gr-II					
53mm to 22.5mm	1103.84	m ³			
@ R ₂	467	=20	m ³		
11.2mm Stone Screening	177.109	m ³			
@ R ₂	220.32	m ³			
@ R ₂	351	=991	m ³		
(4) CC Pavement-					
Crushed Stone Course	Agg = 220.32	m ³			
@	538	=67	m ³		
Course Sand	147.546	m ³			
@	162	=30	m ³		
(5) Aggregates					
40mm	30.16	m ³			
R ₂ @	449	=671	m ³		
20mm	22.57	m ³			
@ R ₂	561	=89	m ³		
10mm	10.02	m ³			
@ R ₂	626	=62	m ³		
(6) M.S.S - 13.2mm to 0.075mm	255.015	m ³			
@ R ₂	479	=28	m ³		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Brick - From 825 No					
(8) Prime Coat - (SS1) = 8.028 MT					
@ Rs 47222 = 70/MT					
(9) Tack Coat - (RS1) = 2.6 MT					
@ Rs 45041 = 97/MT					
(10) Bituminous - (V6-10)					
= 17.95 MT					
@ Rs 40609 = 08/MT					

Account of Bitumens				
(1) Bitumen from IOC				
Baranui, Begusarai, Behar				
Bitumen V6-10				
Tax INVOICE No- BH5520186780				
Dated - 17-Sep-2020				
Qty = 18.252 MT				
Consumed Qty = (-) 17.950 MT				
Balance Qty = 0.302 MT				
(2) AKS Bitumen LTD				
V6-10, Refined by Road				
Deoria Chowk, Baranui, Begusarai				
Behar				
Bitumen Emulsion (SS1)				
INVOICE No- AKS/145/2020-21				
Dated - 6 Nov 2020				
Qty = 2.000 MT				

Continuation

Continuation
certified that the work has been
completed as per specificables.
A.D. design & drawing

~~S.A.O~~ design & drawing
~~AD~~
30/12/20

SARVSB
JE 30/12/2026

1979
30/12/2020
AE